AREA 640 ACRES

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

(ovined - g
(Fore: C-105

Pt

NEW MEXICO OIL CONd.. - ATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

Mail to District Office, Oil Comservation Commission, to which
later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow i 3 es and Regulations
of the Contmission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. If State Land submit 6 Copies

Address

TQmB?Jd op Eﬁa’%uu-)
Well No 2. in N0 14 of SE.___ 34, of Sec..33 , TV 275 ., R. 28 NMPM
Grayburg=lacksena -l Pool, Eddy County
Well is.........2310 ~feet from.......South tine and......2310.... 7 feet from..... BB .ooooorererrereen line
of Section. 33 . If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. i....... 27237
Drilling Commenced.........0ctebar 10, . 19..59... Drilling was Completed...... No¥emher. 19, L1959 .

Name of Drilling Conmh?r...xﬂm.mum“gw"I“g
102. South._Siegond. Stresk,. Arkeshas. Maba

Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head

The informastion given is to be kept confidential until

, 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONKS
No. 1, from V-L-S. 2505 to. 2518 No. 4, L ¥32) 1 + DOV URU PR B0 aeseecanieremsasesesrrnasareossnnscssssasssnn
No. 2, from 2Ub. .. to........ 27;6 .......................... NO. 5, fIOM....coerereeeeevarcrenmmvcssronnans LY S
No. 3, from....cc.cccoceinnne to. No. 6, fIOm..cccnticcaninensicnmrimscs cecnenncen 800

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from....... 200 to... 210 FOAL, ooceeeeesesnnansorsenesnonesscsteaiacnereresaes
No. 2, from........ B0 e eeeeeeoeacemesssessaameentaasantssssraansanentanressra e sran feet. ...
No. 3, from........ocooeoeenne 0. neeeeneasessesessemanaanacsnsseiereasane st smsanana s st e feet
No. 4, from.............. to. feet.
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT NEW OR KIND OF CUT AND
SIZE PER FOOT TSED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM PERFORATIONSB PURPOSE
ul&m__w,_maudr_t_sm—w_ﬂm& - -
5"_QD 18,5 1b | " " f 29g5t| n w " 271,6m2756.
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE COF BIZE 'or WHERE NO. SACKB METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CASING SET OF CEMENT USED GRAVITY MUD USED

3o 25 B G'nentfmk—ev—-—ﬂom None
—gn _ ignm Qn L 2085 135 it At it e

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

Result of Production Stimulati

on




1

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation mmoe* made, submit report on separate-sheet and attach hereto

Rotary tools were used from........_. feet to feet, and from feet to feet.
Cable tools were used from 9 feet to 3198 feet, and from... feet to.. oo feet
PRODUYCTION

Put to Producing........ 42=9 , 19...59] '
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was... 100 barrels of liquid of which............ 100 ... % was

was oil; % was emulsion;

36

The production during the first 24 hours was

Gravity

GAS WELL:

% water; and

% was sediment. A.P.I.

--M,C.F. plus

barrels of

liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc

Length of Time Shut in

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (lN mmmmm WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

_ Southeastern New Mexice . Northwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy........ 243 T. Devonian T. Ojo Alamo
T. Sa 320 T. Silurian, T. KirtlandFruitland
B. Salt &)5 T. Montoya.... T. Farmington
T. Yates T. Simpson T. Pictured Cliffs
T. 7 Rivers T. McKee T. Menefee
T. Queen............ 1927 T. Ellenburger T. Point Lookout.
T. Grayburg....2335 T. Gr. Wash T. Mancos............
T. San Andres. 2786 T. Granite T. Dakota.....
T. Glorieta T. T. Morrison
T. Drinkard T. T. Penn
T. Tubbs T. T.
T. Abo T. [ S
T. Penn T. T.
T. Miss T. . T e
FORMATION RECORD
From | To T;:%:e?s Formation From To Til':ch;;u Formation .
0 0 30 Caliche & Red bed 2005|2080 | 75 Anhydrite
30 145 115 Red Bed ' § 2080 | 2092 | 12 Anhydrite & Lime
145 200 55 Anhydrite & Hed bed $ 2092 2098 6 Lime
200 275 75 Anhydrite & Red Bed Sand] 2098 | 2206 jos Anhydrite
275 35 | 75 | Gyp 2206 12217 | 11 | Anhydrite & Red Shale
350 355 5 Salt 2217 | 2316 99 Anhydrite
355 550 | 195 Salt 2316 | 2328 9 | Red Shale
550 570 20 Anhydrite § 2325 | 2335 10 Anhydrite
570 735 155| Salt § 2335 | 2340 5 Lims .
725 760 | 35 Anhydrite } 2310 (23,8 | 8 Lime & Shale
760 75 | 5 Salt | 2348 | 3010 | 662 | Lime Show O & G 2746-2766
765 795 30 Anhydrite T.D} .
795 805 | 10 Salt - Plugged back te 2990 !,
805 905 100| d&nhydrite
905 zol.O 35 Anhydrite & Red Shale ~ dn
940 13| 73 | Anhydrite CON
1013 | 1035| 22 | Red Shale /[: A ff VAT'O“.SE MISSiON ~
1035 | 1040/ 10 | Anhydrite No. oo~ DSTRICT G
1040 1055 15 Red 3Shale RS el
1055 1602 547 Anhydrite
1602 1625) 23 Anhydrite & Shale - Red
1625 1927\ 302| Anhydrite
1927 1945 18 | Red Sand
1945 19921 47 Anhydrite
dp9e——— 30045

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF Al

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a gpm

as can be determined from available records.

MO

Company o

2

Tom. Boyd.......

Nm(

. - T e : B
i’blmon or Title........ OWOBE "=



